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2025 DREIKONIGSSCHIESSEN ' 4 r)
YT

SchiefSstand Kortsch/Schlanders ITIE ar
ERGEBNISSE
DREIKONIGSSCHEIBE
Teiler
Name
Platz | SNr - PNr Total
Verein 1 2 3 a4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1.| 47 |Santer, Sonja 2645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00
SCHNALS
2.| 26|Fiore, Rinaldo 327 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.60 4.47 5.00 5.00 0.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
3.| 39]|Gurschler, Stefan 54 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 2.23 2.82 3.00 3.16 3.16 3.60 1.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
4.| 76 |Santer, Florian 2539 0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.23 3.00 3.00 3.60 3.60 4,12 2.00
SCHNALS
5.| 193 | Gorfer, Alexander 3061 0.00 1.00 2.00 2.23 3.00 5.00 7.00 7.07 7.61 9.00 3.00
SCHNALS
6.| 90 |Staffler, Andreas 74 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.12 5.65 8.48 8.54 8.94 9.05 9.43 3.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
7.| 51|Santer, Richard 1497 0.00 1.00 3.60 4.47 6.00 6.00 6.40 7.61 7.81 8.06 4.60
SCHNALS
8.| 38| Gurschler, Veruska 55 1.41 2.00 3.00 3.16 3.16 4.24 5.09 6.00 6.32 7.21 6.41
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
9.| 40 |Staffler, Johann 75 2.23 2.23 3.00 3.16 5.00 6.08 7.00 8.00 9.00| 10.19 7.46
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
10.| 81 |Niedermair, Alex 2631 3.16 4.12 4.24 5.38 6.08 7.00| 15.13| 15.29| 16.76| 17.00( 11.52
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
11.| 114 | Bernhart, Harald 45 3.00 5.00 5.00 5.09 8.60 8.60 9.89| 10.19| 12.04| 14.21| 13.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
12. 6 | Geneth, Jonathan 2194 4.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 8.48 9.84| 11.40| 12.04( 14.56| 14.76| 16.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
13.| 122 | Bernhart, Gerlinde 3 3.00 5.00 9.48| 11.40| 11.66| 12.08| 14.00( 16.76| 19.84| 22.56| 17.48
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
14.| 85 |Turk, Walther 2885 2.00 7.81( 10.04( 13.00( 14.31| 19.20| 20.02| 22.67| 34.00| 36.34| 19.85
TRAMIN
15.| 117 | Weissteiner, Erich 2679 4.00 8.06| 10.00| 13.00| 13.60| 14.31| 15.00| 18.43| 18.68| 19.23| 22.06
ANTHOLZ
16.| 11 |Telfser, Verena 2320 6.40 7.61 8.54 9.00 9.00( 10.19( 10.77| 12.00( 12.20| 13.00( 22.55
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
17.| 49|Santer, Samia 2541 6.00 8.54 9.05| 18.02| 18.78| 28.44| 31.90| 36.00| 37.94( 40.01| 23.59
SCHNALS
18.| 48]|Rovere, Giorgio 1467 5.00 7.61( 11.04( 12.64| 15.29| 15.55| 18.24| 18.97| 21.21| 25.31| 23.65
BRIXEN
19.| 91 |Troéger, Alexandra 80 5.00 7.00( 12.00| 14.86( 19.92| 21.58| 22.09| 24.59| 25.01| 26.30| 24.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
20.| 83 |Adami, Daniele 2893 4.00 7.00( 15.29| 19.00( 29.12| 30.06( 31.40| 35.35| 35.44( 48.01| 26.29
EPPAN
21.| 33|Lechthaler, Elias 9 4.47 7.07| 17.69| 17.88( 18.38| 20.80| 33.24| 40.31| 44.29| 50.59| 29.23
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
22.| 62 |Bregenzer, Nikolaus 214 8.06| 10.00( 11.40| 12.20| 15.62| 18.02| 23.25| 28.07| 31.06| 31.25| 29.46
EPPAN
23.| 194 | Griiner, Valentin 2949 4.12 6.00| 19.72| 20.59| 27.31| 28.00( 34.01| 34.40| 35.44| 38.47| 29.84
SCHNALS
24.| 13 |Telser, Stefan 7 7.00| 10.77| 12.72| 13.00( 17.02( 17.20| 19.31| 21.95| 25.01( 25.70( 30.49
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
25.| 141 | Ratschiller, Sascha 33 4,12 7.28| 19.79| 28.23| 28.84| 32.24| 33.83| 34.13| 40.49( 40.60| 31.19
26.| 222 | Telser, Mainrad 1812 12.00| 13.89| 14.00| 17.02| 19.41| 32.38| 33.01| 33.54| 34.36| 35.46| 39.89
LAAS
27.| 125 | Schwabl, Klaus 2905 7.21| 14.86| 23.34| 24.00| 24.69| 29.20| 32.00| 45.01| 52.32| 55.22| 45.41
GOLDRAIN
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133
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82
17
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73
316
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163
320
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175
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108

Waldherr, Klaus
SV Alt Niederneuching

Raffeiner, Karl Franz
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Migliorini, Kerstin

Eberhofer, Romedius
GOLDRAIN

Marx, Dominik

Tréger, Annelies
LAAS

Rainer, Hermann
SSG INNERVILLGRATEN

Neeb, Frieda
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Geneth, Samuel
Tappeiner, Nadja

Ferrari, Fulberto
EPPAN

Wilhalm, Verena
NATURNS

Noggler, Lukas
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Mittermair, Hubert
DEUTSCHNOFEN

Gunsch, Michael
Engelbert

Liensberger,
Hermann
ST. LORENZEN

Mauroner, Patrick
BRIXEN

Dalbon, Fabiano

Forcher, Verena
BRIXEN

Stricker, Roland

Platzgummer,
Florian
KASTELBELL

Schuster, Jana
Theis, Hanna

Mancini, Kevin
Alber, Matthias

Selb, Kgnrad
ALTSCHUTZEN
WEIDACH

Gemassmer, Ilvan
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Onici, lon

Senoner, Martin
BRIXEN

Steiner, Noah
Raich, Lukas

Raffeiner, Katja
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Pixner, Herbert
ST.
LEONHARD/PASSEIR

Gasser, Karl
EPPAN

Klemm, Bernd

Rainer, Luis
SCHNALS

Gemassmer, Lea

2880

68

1019
2553

62
2909

1370

64

52
3026
2228

2259

2797

1025

3027

905

3021

3029
3022

1725

3044

3059
2536
3057
2889
2229

2747

3053
2633

2786
1358
61

2575

435

2995
1374

21

3.00

9.84

10.44
4.00

18.86
25.07

21.58

16.00

7.21
31.00
11.40

9.00

32.06

14.86

19.72

29.41

29.73

28.17
10.77

6.00

21.37

45.04
24.35
11.00
26.57
60.20

67.26

53.85
53.48

67.08
64.03
26.00

47.01

62.39

58.18
45.79

56.30

13.00

16.76

11.00
25.00

23.53
27.01

28.84

26.57

44.41
39.05
42.43

54.34

36.40

52.83

49.04

40.36

35.00

40.01
25.49

38.20

38.60

51.62
56.29
16.15
55.00
72.49

75.80

56.88
62.60

78.64
70.83
114.05

106.28

102.69

115.76
96.02

78.64

36.49

33.95

40.19
37.64

24.69
28.07

31.40

39.39

46.09
43.56
65.36

57.27

53.23

55.75

62.43

70.00

79.42

78.77
113.28

119.00

107.07

72.12
92.13
149.03
112.00
107.48

109.55

143.50
145.60

116.73
138.94
135.00

126.65

114.94

119.60
153.56

165.84

70.17

63.00

40.22
38.48

28.23
143.01

75.76

40.31

52.39
61.00
79.42

108.85

86.31

66.21

155.80

91.19

143.03

160.70
171.07

147.41

141.03

85.47
100.01
177.89
138.03
148.66

125.00

243.55
209.12

192.31
140.29
171.56

187.44

145.00

130.13
189.76

237.20

130.00

65.73

47.70
41.03

29.42
151.11

82.80

43.10

57.14
73.75
102.10

112.16

137.00

69.00

220.96

92.19

216.00

175.28
441.54

329.25

159.20

107.48
154.53
202.60
199.68
183.80

126.66

302.63
223.27

210.31
290.93
249.07

362.50

194.91

155.05
199.90

248.04

142.03

100.23

49.72
46.38

31.00

91.00

43.56

97.01
85.09
104.95

149.01

105.65

264.69

194.28

148.52

127.23

335.88

156.71

141.89

58.18
63.97

44.28

179.02

45.96

100.12
91.78
120.93

155.86

110.98

316.26

198.70

171.76

193.08

344.26

170.07

279.89

64.19
65.92

47.01

214.88

46.17

106.45
94.83
126.32

164.00

119.05

347.15

213.21

202.41

198.01

413.04

174.10

284.48

64.47
70.17

48.04

257.81

48.37

117.00
95.60
127.14

179.80

126.69

361.21

253.51

235.17

215.67

414.84

195.20

286.43

71.40
75.71

52.00

366.56

49.64

125.59
104.75
142.03

182.69

144.53

412.82

440.46

247.63

235.31

434.78

52.49

60.55

61.63
66.64

67.08
80.15

81.82

81.96

97.71
113.61
119.19

120.61

121.69

123.44

131.19

139.77

144.15

146.95
149.54

163.20

167.04

168.78
172.77
176.18
193.57
240.17

252.61

254.23
261.68

262.45
273.80
275.05

279.94

280.02

293.54
295.37

300.78
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183

119

279

106
371
113

37

339

60

148

250

355
353
352

36

168

361
182

172

389
154

207

161

319

121

174

72
150

162

164

367
23

29

354
323
251

SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Mair, Erwin
SSG INNERVILLGRATEN

Theis, Simon
LAAS

Tassiello, Dunja
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Troger, Christian
Hofer, Nadine

Tappeiner, Werner
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Oberegelsbacher,
Christian

Bernhart, Tobias

Weissensteiner,
Gerald
STEINEGG

Kuppelwieser,
Werner

Martin, Daniel
KASTELBELL

Nischler, Josef
Pixner, Georg
Raffeiner, Peter

Pilser, Andreas
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Hanni, Klaus
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Tumler, Tobias

Mair, Martin
SSG INNERVILLGRATEN

Mair, Marilena
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Seebacher, Franzi

Unterholzer, Heinz
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Eberhofer,
Alexandra
GOLDRAIN

Zantedeschi, Matteo
NEGRAR

Spechtenhauser,
Christian
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Ceccarelli, Marco

Capitanio, Alessia
BOZEN

Bertagnolli, Markus

Stricker, Lisa
KASTELBELL

Camera, Ezio
NEGRAR

Stocker, Greta
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Marsoner, Hannes

Waldherr, Cornelia
SV Alt Niederneuching

Praxmarer, Paul
KALTERN

Oberdorfer, Andreas
Stricker, Kurt

Nicolussi, Mauro
TRAMIN

2966

2167

1777

3039
2792
1772

1095

47

2927

816

3076

3100
3099
1353

16

3056

1942
2964

3058

3110

2947

3052

17

2356

2861

2890
3045

241

37

973
2881

1319

1087
1718
2708

67.48

82.29

81.15

54.42
16.76
21.56

75.53

91.70

56.52

77.46

97.00

60.72
111.40
24.04
100.68

100.69

42.01
126.14

126.06

49.73
112.00

118.15

17.28

98.96

140.38

82.92

109.71
152.11

108.40

53.55

159.50
157.43

133.47

64.03
118.33
156.05

113.55

85.21

100.71

94.76
154.17
143.61

102.88

125.86

119.06

147.13

112.28

111.87
150.47
178.13
139.60

147.80

49.00
137.93

144.93

187.80
139.44

139.43

190.70

169.56

154.32

193.07

192.25
168.96

163.46

203.67

185.01
176.04

171.86

237.25
216.93
199.13

122.08

152.77

139.94

177.73
162.01
171.02

164.56

126.01

188.60

168.88

188.26

233.43
152.77
215.45
178.30

173.82

338.86
167.74

174.18

216.95
207.36

218.40

276.79

218.68

196.86

228.43

207.00
189.76

249.06

268.63

188.50
207.69

247.75

259.84
226.49
216.93

324.62

243.52

200.58

198.53
177.58
206.67

187.08

191.76

305.45

179.07

219.51

296.60
153.15
230.82
189.38

221.71

395.79
168.15

181.60

220.32
314.10

232.57

318.39

276.22

203.49

278.84

256.01
202.02

323.31

286.30

242.86
209.67

275.63

292.07
284.01
219.67

404.83

254.41

205.44

205.00
210.15
307.88

197.95

236.00

404.17

187.08

255.80

452.13
223.39
239.97
280.84

249.16

438.63
239.67

246.07

371.56
375.57

369.68

547.99

400.27

235.00

409.12

477.34
230.64

421.91

691.02

251.06
287.97

322.63

353.63
302.94
219.82

207.56

245.73

221.22

246.37

313.88

220.73

253.21

365.29

259.50

375.29

260.31

259.26

386.68

284.97

378.33

274.87

276.48

612.64

411.34

408.55

355.70

323.04

862.11

444.88

667.65

303.11

320.27

321.80

326.91
332.94
336.19

342.97

343.57

364.18

393.47

397.54

406.02
414.64
417.62
418.58

422.31

429.87
431.81

445.17

454.48
458.80

475.98

484.77

487.20

491.56

504.42

508.96
510.83

520.92

525.85

533.01
541.16

553.08

561.12
561.75
572.11
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